

Roseville High School Music Boosters Club

1 Tiger Way, Roseville, CA 95678 916-782-3753 rhstigerband@gmail.com Federal Tax ID# 94-3323673

Dear Supporter of Music,

Thank you in advance for taking the time to consider this invitation. To introduce ourselves, we are the Roseville High School Music Booster Club, a group of parents dedicated to the promotion and support of music education at Roseville High School. We are reaching out to local businesses and individuals who might be interested in supporting the Roseville High School Tiger Band and Guard by giving donations or sponsorships.

As a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, we seek to provide opportunities for students beyond what the local schools are able to supply as well as have an enriching musical education. The RHS Music Booster Club works hard throughout the year to raise funds, as well as volunteer their time to support the Roseville Tiger Band and Guard. Parents and students participate in a variety of ways to raise funds including monthly dine and donates, mattress sales, sock fundraiser, SnapRaise! Fundraiser, Sees Candy sales, silent auctions, and our annual Band Appetite: Pasta Feed.

The award-winning Roseville Tiger Band and Guard has been recognized for performance in all areas, including Marching Band, Winter Percussion and Guard, Symphonic Band and Jazz Ensemble. Students in the music program are required to keep their grades up and to participate in practices, performances, and competitions. They dedicate their free time to their musical endeavors because they are aware of and receive benefits from being involved in music.

As mentioned before, one of the many fundraisers we conduct throughout the school is our annual Band Appetit: A Pasta Fundraiser. This year, our 2nd annual event will be held on April 13, 2024. We are kindly seeking your support in the form of monetary donations, items for use, gift cards and/or items for our raffle prizes or silent auction and/or desserts for our dessert raffle.

In return, we will advertise you, your business or organization at our Band Appetit: A Pasta Fundraiser, on our social media platforms as well as on our website at www.rhstigerband.org. Additionally, you will be recognized in our community as an organization that supports music in schools and our ongoing effort to enrich this community and its musical offerings. Please consider making your tax-deductible donation to help our students achieve their musical goals.

For more information, please feel free to contact us at rhstigerband@gmail.com or visit our website at www.rhstigerband.org. We thank you in advance for supporting music at Roseville High School and in the Roseville community.

Sincerely,

Erin Circle- RHSMBC Booster President

Ann Abbott- RHSMBC Booster Vice President

Susan Johnson- RHSMBC Booster Secretary

Evelyn Circle- RHSMBC Booster Treasurer

Tiffany Marshall-Vasquez- RHSMBC Member-at-Large



Roseville High School Music Boosters Club 1 Tiger Way, Roseville, CA 95678 916-782-3753 rhstigerband@gmail.com Federal Tax ID# 94-3323673

Letter of Intent to Support the RHS Music Boosters Club Band Appetit

l,	of
(Name)	of (Business/Organization)
today	agree to participate in the Roseville High School Music
Boosters Club's annual Band Appetit:	A Pasta Fundraiser as a sponsor/donor.
Donation Amount:	(Circle One) Cash Sponsorship In-Kind Donation
Donation Contribution (Item(s) Desc	ription):
Contact Information:	
Name:	Title:
Phone Number:	Email:
Address:	
Website/Social Media:	
Please send your logo (high resolution .j μ	peg format or .png) and business information to rhstigerband@gmail.com .
Print:	Date:
Sign:	